Part#: 96PSA-A60W12R1-1 Manufacturers: Advantech
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 60W In Stock: 4241
RFQ
Part#: 96PS-A40WDIN Manufacturers: Advantech
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 40W In Stock: 4390
RFQ
Part#: 96PSA-A84W12W6-1 Manufacturers: Advantech
Description: DESKTOP AC ADAPTERS ADP A/D In Stock: 2110
RFQ
Part#: 96PS-A60WDIN Manufacturers: Advantech
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 60W In Stock: 4083
RFQ
Part#: 96PSD-A10W24-MM Manufacturers: Advantech
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 10W In Stock: 6693
RFQ
Part#: 96PSD-A120W48-MN Manufacturers: Advantech
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 100-240V 48V In Stock: 2106
RFQ
Part#: 96PSD-A20W24-MM Manufacturers: Advantech
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 20W In Stock: 5287
RFQ
Part#: 96PSD-A120W24-S1 Manufacturers: Advantech
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 100-240V 24V In Stock: 1238
RFQ
Part#: 96PSD-A120W24-MN Manufacturers: Advantech
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 120W In Stock: 1958
RFQ
Part#: 96PS-A20WDIN Manufacturers: Advantech
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 20W In Stock: 5572
RFQ
Part#: 96PSD-A10W12-MM Manufacturers: Advantech
Description: A/D CONV 10W 12V MDR DIN RAIL In Stock: 5296
RFQ
Part#: 96PSA-A40W12W9-1 Manufacturers: Advantech
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 40W In Stock: 5233
RFQ
Part#: 96PSD-A20W12-MM Manufacturers: Advantech
Description: A/D CONV 20W 12V MDR DIN RAIL In Stock: 4248
RFQ
Part#: 96PSD-A100W24-MM Manufacturers: Advantech
Description: A/D CONV 24V MDR DIN RAIL In Stock: 1660
RFQ
Part#: 96PSA-A150W19P4-1 Manufacturers: Advantech
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 19V 150W In Stock: 1366
RFQ
Part#: 96PSD-A240W24-MN Manufacturers: Advantech
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 100-240V 24V In Stock: 1004
RFQ
Part#: 96PSA-A60W12V1-1 Manufacturers: Advantech
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 60W In Stock: 4944
RFQ
Part#: 96PS-A75WDIN-1 Manufacturers: Advantech
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 100-240V 24V In Stock: 2927
RFQ
Part#: 96PS-A120WDIN48 Manufacturers: Advantech
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 100-240V 48V In Stock: 2434
RFQ
Part#: 96PSA-A36W12R1 Manufacturers: Advantech
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 36W In Stock: 6060
RFQ
96PSA-A84W12V1
Part Number 96PSA-A84W12V1
Manufacturer Advantech
Description AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 84W
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 2754 pcs
Product Photo 96PSA-A84W12V1.jpg
Category Power Supplies - External/Internal (Off-Board)
Weight -
Voltage - Output 12V
Voltage - Input 90 ~ 264 VAC
Size / Dimension 6.30" L x 2.28" W x 1.27" H (160.0mm x 58.0mm x 32.3mm)
Series 96PSA (84W)
Region Utilized International
Power (Watts) 84W
Polarization -
Output Connector Barrel Plug, 2.5mm I.D. x 5.5mm O.D. x 11.0mm
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 40°C
No Load Power Consumption 210mW (Max)
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Input Type Cord (Sold Separately)
Input Connector IEC 320-C14
Form Desktop (Class I)
Efficiency Level VI
Detailed Description 12V 84W AC/DC External Desktop (Class I) Adapter Cord (Sold Separately) Input
Current - Output (Max) 7A
Cord Length 16.7" (0.50m)
Approvals CB, CE
Applications ITE (Commercial)
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Advantech series electronic components. We have 2754 pieces of Advantech 96PSA-A84W12V1 in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for 96PSA-A84W12V1
96PSA-A84W12V1 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy 96PSA-A84W12V1 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
96PSA-A84W12V1 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Advantech Hong Kong
AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 84W DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
96PSA-A84W12V1
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com